
73rd Boxing Tournament STRANDJA2022

Session Results

Session 23 A

FRI 25 FEB 2022  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 293 Minimum (46-48kg) TURKBAI UULU MIRLAN KGZ

TYSHKOVETS ANDRIY UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK NED

ENG

KOS

FIN

RUS

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

ROSENDALE PAUL

DEMOLLI LATIF

MUSTONEN JARNO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 294 Minimum (46-48kg) TASHKENBAY SANZHAR KAZ

KHUDOIAN EDMOND RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI FILIP KGZ

EST

BUL

NED

UKR

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

PETERSON JAKOV

IVANOV IVELIN

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

3 295 Fly (51kg) MNATSAKANYAN VOLODYA RUS

ABDIKADYR DAMIR KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROSENDALE PAUL NED

KOS

POL

FRA

FIN

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

DEMOLLI LATIF

STEFANSKI FILIP

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

MUSTONEN JARNO

28:28

27:29

27:28

27:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 296 Fly (51kg) KABDESHOV TIMUR KAZ

DUSMATOV HASANBOY UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD UKR

RUS

NED

EST

BUL

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

PETERSON JAKOV

IVANOV IVELIN

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 297 Bantam (54kg) RADEV YASEN BUL

GALANOV TAMIR SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK FIN

KOS

NED

ENG

FRA

MUSTONEN JARNO

DEMOLLI LATIF

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

ROSENDALE PAUL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 298 Bantam (54kg) ASENOV DANIEL BUL

SABYRKHN MAKHMUD KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI FILIP ENG

FRA

UKR

FIN

KOS

ROSENDALE PAUL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

MUSTONEN JARNO

DEMOLLI LATIF

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 299 Feather (57kg) OGANNISIAN OVIK RUS

DIAZ JAVIER BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK KOS

UKR

ENG

NED

EST

DEMOLLI LATIF

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

ROSENDALE PAUL

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

PETERSON JAKOV

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 300 Feather (57kg) SHUMKOV VSEVOLOD RUS

KHALOKOV ABDUMALIK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV IVELIN POL

EST

KAZ

NED

KGZ

STEFANSKI FILIP

PETERSON JAKOV

BATYROV NURBEK

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 301 Light (60kg) ROSENOV RADOSLAV BUL

GIANLUCA RUSSO ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETERSON JAKOV RUS

KOS

UKR

KGZ

ENG

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

DEMOLLI LATIF

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

ROSENDALE PAUL

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 302 Light (60kg) YILDIRIM MURAT GER

SUBKHANKULOV ARTUR RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI LATIF FRA

FIN

NED

ENG

KAZ

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

MUSTONEN JARNO

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

ROSENDALE PAUL

BATYROV NURBEK

29:26

28:27

27:28

27:28

29:26

RED

BLUE

11 303 Light Welter (63.5kg) KHARTSYZ YAROSLAV UKR

BENLARIBI ABDELNACER ALG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD BUL

ENG

KAZ

FIN

KOS

IVANOV IVELIN

ROSENDALE PAUL

BATYROV NURBEK

MUSTONEN JARNO

DEMOLLI LATIF

29:28

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 304 Light Welter (63.5kg) TURSUNOV MUJIBILLO UZB

SERIK ABZAL KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA POL

UKR

EST

KGZ

BUL

STEFANSKI FILIP

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

PETERSON JAKOV

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

IVANOV IVELIN

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 305 Super Heavy (+92kg) SAPARBAY NURLAN KAZ

MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN JARNO FRA

RUS

ENG

NED

KOS

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ROSENDALE PAUL

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

DEMOLLI LATIF

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


